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16:42

2750 m
26.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Des Bergeronnettes
Rennpreis: 26.000 € (11.700 6.500 3.640 2.080 1.300 520 260)
PRIX DES BERGERONNETTES Breed 1 Class E 26.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.750. 11.700, 6.500, 3.640, 2.080, 1.300, 520, 
260. Years For mar ( puddle) of 5, not having won 60.000. 

1
2750

Jonction Haufor
5j. b hors S (Scipion Du Goutier - Union D'Hau

Trainer: Christian Bigeon
Besitzer: Ecurie Christian Bigeon
Züchter: M. Christian Bigeon

Florian Boudet

2024: 13 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    18.470 € 2023: 12 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    22.800 €13,8 44.270 €
30.07 Meslay-Du-Maine dis 2875B 23.000 13,0 D. Bonne Jane Cash, Jade For Ever, Jade De Touchy
19.07 Pornichet dis 2750B 17.000 D. Bonne Justify Love, Joyeuse Du Porto, Jamaique D
11.07 Pornichet dis 2725B 20.000 5,8 D. Bonne J'y Pense, Joueur Du Lupin, Java Du Plessi
26.06 Vichy dis 2975B 26.000 4,1 D. Thomain Juste Du Gers, Joy Bretonniere, Javanaise 
11.06 Angers dis 2350A 23.000 4,0 D. Thomain Jackpot De Jumilly, Jewelkim, Jamaica Des 

2 Jamaica D'Oyse
5j. b hors S (Offshore Dream - Ukara Jet)

Trainer: Arnaud-Gilles Maillard
Besitzer: B. Brugge
Züchter: M. Bruno Brugge

Alexis Collette

2024: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    13.040 € 2023: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.040 €14,0 47.170 €
14.10 Le Croisé-Laroch 5 18,3 2700A 19.500 M. Lebrec Justify Love, Joyce Angot, Jaryca
08.09 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 3 16,2 2675B 18.500 19,0 T. Mazier Jelga Du Vivier, Java De Foliot, Jamaica D'
25.08 Bagnoles De L'or 6 2875B 15.500 T. Mazier Jamie Lee White, Justicier Dairpet, Jolana J
16.08 Cabourg 5 15,0 2050A 23.000 16,0 A. Collette Jazz Session, Jeannot Buissonay, Joyau Du
19.07 Cabourg 4 15,0 2725A 23.000 19,0 A.G. Maillard Juste Parfaite, Junon Des Roses, Joconde 

3 Jofesca Buissonay
5j. al S (Carat Williams - Antara Buissonay)

Trainer: Guillaume Jouve
Besitzer: Léa Barbe
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Haras D' Atalante

Guillaume Jouve

2024: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    6.160 € 2023: 16 Starts - 3 Siege - 3 Plätze    41.360 €13,6 47.520 €
13.10 Challans dis 2900B 21.000 Cl. Duvaldestin Jalmin De Gueude, Jerenal D'Hameline, Jav
09.09 Caen dis 2450B Monte 24.000 29,0 J.Y. Ricart Julius Du Theil, Jalanski, Jackson Du Clos
30.08 Laval 3 15,8 2850B 21.000 17,0 G. Jouve Juana De Sey, Java Du Plessis, Jofesca Bui
16.08 Cabourg dis 2050A 23.000 11,0 F. Desmigneux Jazz Session, Jeannot Buissonay, Joyau Du
26.07 Cabourg dis 2775B 23.000 20,0 F. Desmigneux Judicieuse Zailer, Jeep De Daline, Jolya De 

4 Judy Turgot
5j. black S (Orlando Vici - Qloe Turgot)

Trainer: Franck Blandin
Besitzer: Th. Hoste
Züchter: S.C.E.A Ecurie Turgot

Christopher Thouroude

2024: 14 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    3.200 € 2023: 19 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    36.640 €13,8 48.120 €
15.10 Vincennes unpl 2850B 18.000 121,0 J. Koubiche Journey Of Dream, Joker Des Molles, Jemill
22.09 Lisieux 13 2750B 19.000 187,0 Christopher Thouroude Jannig D'Erevan, Jolya De Pommeraye, Jac
18.09 Caen 13 16,0 2200A 21.000 74,0 Christopher Thouroude Jamina Des Chasses, Joyce D'Aveze, Joa 
25.08 Bernay 9 2825B 16.500 Adrien Blandin Je Viens Du Sud, Jambier, Jimba Berry
11.08 Enghien 5 14,1 2150A 46.000 129,0 F. Blandin Dada Del Ronco, Justice De Joudes, Jeleni

5 Julia De Marzy
5j. al S (Booster Winner - Vanessa De Marzy)

Trainer: Aymeric Thomas
Besitzer: Ecurie Delto
Züchter: M. Gilles Mongaudon

Aymeric Thomas

2024: 10 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    30.050 € 2023: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    18.630 €14,6 51.930 €
27.09 Vincennes dis 2850B 41.000 3,7 A. Thomas Jimba Berry, Jonquillete Crepin, Jacinthe D
30.08 Vincennes dis 2700B 41.000 48,0 A. Thomas June D'Erable, Julia Quesnot, Juliana Des L
24.06 Le Croisé-Laroch 3 14,6 2850B 21.000 2,7 A. Thomas Jaffna Shan, Jalna Des Ecus, Julia De Marz
13.06 Laval dis 2850B 24.000 10,0 A. Thomas Jurilovca, Jane Cash, Jalisca Fligny
02.05 Laval 2 15,4 2850B 24.000 9,7 A. Thomas Juloha Star Elge, Julia De Marzy, Jelenia B

6 Jersey Island
5j. al S (Kenor De Cosse - Myriade De Plomb)

Trainer: Arnaud Leduc
Besitzer: Ecurie Arnaud Leduc
Züchter: M. Frédéric Heudiard

Arnaud Leduc

2024: 17 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    27.920 € 2023: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    19.280 €14,9 55.030 €
10.10 Enghien 9 14,9 2875B 41.000 102,0 A. Angot Jaflosa Ar Carac, Java Du Cherisay, Julie D
10.09 Vincennes unpl 2700B 41.000 41,0 B. Rochard Javotte Madrik, Jurella De Palm, Jacinthe D
01.09 Landivisiau dis 2625B 16.000 A. Desmarres Juvisy Gema, Juadeloupe, Jason De La Mar
25.08 Royan-Atlantique 2 2475B 18.500 A. Leduc John Magic, Jersey Island, Jadore Cerize
11.08 St.Jean-De-Monts 8 2650B 16.500 O. Raffin Jazza Prior, Just Rapid, Jikita Carisaie

7 Jersey Gema
5j. b hors S (Bold Eagle - Vision Gede)

Trainer: Marc Sassier
Besitzer: Ecurie Marc Sassier
Züchter: Marie-Annick Sassier

Alan Gendrot

2024: 11 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    28.210 € 2023: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    15.845 €13,2 55.735 €
21.09 Vichy 5 14,3 2150A 26.000 8,0 A. Gendrot Joyeuse Entree, Jitana Wild, Jalba Du Fer
01.09 Landivisiau 1 2625B 16.000 E. Raffin Jersey Gema, Joujou D'Erable, Joyce De C
16.08 Plouescat 1 2625B 15.500 A. Leveille Jersey Gema, Jasmine Du Meleuc, Jaminsk
09.08 Chateaubriant 5 15,4 2300A 20.000 6,1 A. Gendrot Jacinthe Des Bois, Jacotte De Tize, Jade Ar
03.08 Luxé 1 2725B 14.000 A. Gendrot Jersey Gema, Jobert Du Moulin, Johnson D'

8 Jade Du Dan
5j. b hors S (Repeat Love - Capitale Du Dan)

Trainer: Clement Thomain
Besitzer: Francis Letellier
Züchter: M. Francis Letellier

Clement Thomain

2024: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    8.300 € 2023: 9 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    33.630 €13,5 56.640 €
12.10 Caen 2 14,8 2450B 24.000 7,5 D. Thomain Jamaica De Lou, Jade Du Dan, Jessy De D
18.09 Caen dis 2200A 21.000 8,7 Th. Bizoux Jamina Des Chasses, Joyce D'Aveze, Joa 
06.08 Cabourg 4 15,5 2775B 23.000 44,0 Cl. Thomain Joyeuse Entree, Joy Erca, Jafa For Ever
28.07 Bernay unpl 2800B 27.000 D. Thomain Jurac De Valforg, Jugement D'Ave, Jazzy Fl
07.07 Ecommoy 8 2775B 14.500 Th. Bizoux Joker D'Olaine, Jeux D'Action, Java De Gar

9 Juliana Des Lucas
5j. b hors S (Rocklyn - Princesse Royale)

Trainer: Pierre-Christian Jean
Besitzer: P.Ch. Jean
Züchter: M. Benoît Joliton

Pierre-Christian Jean

2024: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    27.370 € 2023: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    19.760 €13,2 56.810 €
23.09 La Capelle unpl 2700A 24.000 12,0 P.Ch. Jean Juana De Sey, Jess D'Hertals, Java Du Che
30.08 Vincennes 3 15,2 2700B 41.000 18,0 F. Nivard June D'Erable, Julia Quesnot, Juliana Des L
23.08 Cabourg dis 2725A 26.000 13,0 P.Ch. Jean Jalhia Du Hanoy, Jurella De Palm, Junon D
01.08 Amiens 2 14,2 2400A 18.500 9,7 A. Jean Jimba Berry, Juliana Des Lucas, Jakira
13.07 Carentan 7 2875B 14.500 A. Jean Joyce Angot, Jazz Des Manis, Joyce De Co

10 Junon Des Roses
5j. b hors S (Vaillant Cash - Nelline D'Harcouel

Trainer: Guillaume Lessieu
Besitzer: G. Lessieu
Züchter: M. Daniel Cliquet

David Thomain

2024: 13 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    36.675 € 2023: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 6 Plätze    19.460 €13,3 57.095 €
10.10 Enghien unpl 2875B 41.000 63,0 G. Lessieu Jaflosa Ar Carac, Java Du Cherisay, Julie D
21.09 Vichy dis 2150A 26.000 4,8 G. Lessieu Joyeuse Entree, Jitana Wild, Jalba Du Fer
23.08 Cabourg 3 15,4 2725A 26.000 4,0 D. Thomain Jalhia Du Hanoy, Jurella De Palm, Junon D
13.08 Cabourg 2 14,2 2750B 26.000 42,0 G. Lessieu Java Des Caillons, Junon Des Roses, Ivory 
19.07 Cabourg 2 14,4 2725A 23.000 3,3 D. Thomain Juste Parfaite, Junon Des Roses, Joconde 

11 Just An Artist
5j. b hors S (Prodigious - Real Artist)

Trainer: Nicolas Bridault
Besitzer: Ecurie Ch. Bridault
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Paul-Philippe Ploquin

2024: 15 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    20.940 € 2023: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    11.710 €14,3 57.510 €
21.09 Vichy 4 14,3 2150A 26.000 9,9 P.Ph. Ploquin Joyeuse Entree, Jitana Wild, Jalba Du Fer
13.08 Cabourg 6 14,3 2750B 26.000 33,0 J.Ph. Dubois Java Des Caillons, Junon Des Roses, Ivory 
06.08 Avranches dis 3150B 15.500 J.Ph. Dubois Just A Man, Jugement D'Ave, Juriti
26.07 Cabourg 9 17,1 2775B 23.000 12,0 M. Coignard Judicieuse Zailer, Jeep De Daline, Jolya De 
12.07 Cabourg 7 15,4 2750B 26.000 19,0 J. Dubois Jiva, Jaguar De Kara, Joker Du Match

12 Josy Des Landes
5j. al S (Jam Pridem - Quelene Des Landes)

Trainer: Sebastien Hardy
Besitzer: M. Hardy
Züchter: M. Sébastien Hardy

Sebastien Hardy

2024: 15 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    38.105 € 2023: 18 Starts - 0 Siege - 7 Plätze    19.900 €13,6 58.005 €
27.09 Vincennes dis 2850B 41.000 112,0 B. Hardy Jimba Berry, Jonquillete Crepin, Jacinthe D
02.09 Dieppe 10 21,5 2575B 18.000 26,0 S. Hardy Jolie Indienne, Jazza Prior, Justess Viking
06.08 Avranches 4 3150B 15.500 S. Hardy Jumping Du Rib, Jocaste Dairpet, Javert
07.06 Lisieux 8 16,9 2750B 23.000 16,0 Noemie Hardy Jaflosa Ar Carac, Jouvence D'Avril, Jazzie 
26.05 Argentan 2 16,8 2900B 24.000 6,1 S. Hardy Joconde De Rheve, Josy Des Landes, Jaco
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2750 m
26.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Des Bergeronnettes
Rennpreis: 26.000 € (11.700 6.500 3.640 2.080 1.300 520 260)
PRIX DES BERGERONNETTES Breed 1 Class E 26.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.750. 11.700, 6.500, 3.640, 2.080, 1.300, 520, 
260. Years For mar ( puddle) of 5, not having won 60.000. 

13 Java Fast
5j. b hors S (Eridan - Tacopila)

Trainer: Fabien Leblond-Maro
Besitzer: E. Aumoitte
Züchter: M. Eric Aumoitte

Yoann Lebourgeois

2024: 9 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    38.280 € 2023: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    9.550 €13,5 58.700 €
02.08 Cabourg 1 13,5 2750B 29.000 3,7 Y. Lebourgeois Java Fast, Jalousie Maza, Joyce De La Cou
11.07 Amiens 1 15,1 2900B 23.000 2,2 Y. Lebourgeois Java Fast, Jacinthe Du Boiron, Jypsie Du Lo
26.06 Le Mont-Saint-Mic 1 13,6 2675B 23.000 16,0 Y. Lebourgeois Java Fast, Jamaique Dairpet, Jiskaya De Gr
17.06 Caen 6 14,7 2450B 21.000 13,0 Y. Lebourgeois Jonquillete Crepin, Jeune Imperatrice, Javot
13.05 Lisieux 6 17,7 2725B Monte 23.000 4,4 A. Barrier Joie Des Ventes, Jagersro, Jumbo De Lune

14 Jocelyne
5j. b hors S (Prince Gede - Pretty)

Trainer: Jean-Francois Popot
Besitzer: R. Popot
Züchter: Ecurie Jean François Popot

Alexis Popot

2024: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    17.610 € 2023: 9 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    26.682 €13,9 58.902 €
04.09 Vire Normandie dis 2825B 23.000 23,0 A. Popot Jasmine De Grez, Jamaique Dairpet, Jara D
26.07 Cabourg 8 17,0 2775B 23.000 9,0 A. Popot Judicieuse Zailer, Jeep De Daline, Jolya De 
06.04 Vincennes dis 2700B 46.000 11,0 A. Popot Jungle Green, Jumby Bay, Jade D'Erable
28.03 Argentan 3 18,2 2900B 24.000 4,3 A. Popot Juliana Breil, Jeanne Delo, Jocelyne
05.02 Graignes 1 14,2 2725A 20.000 2,7 A. Popot Jocelyne, Joyce Mika, Jolly Chic

15 Jazz Session
5j. b hors S (Doberman - Liste D'Atout)

Trainer: Arnaud-Gilles Maillard
Besitzer: Ecurie A.G. Maillard
Züchter: M. Philippe Verdier

Arnaud-G. Maillard

2024: 13 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    25.535 € 2023: 7 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    22.185 €14,3 59.290 €
16.10 Cabourg 2 15,8 2750B Monte 23.000 19,0 M. Colas Jihere Du Poret, Jazz Session, Jena Jossel
10.10 Enghien 8 14,5 2875B 41.000 33,0 A.G. Maillard Jaflosa Ar Carac, Java Du Cherisay, Julie D
18.09 Caen 5 14,3 2200A 21.000 4,4 T. Mazier Jamina Des Chasses, Joyce D'Aveze, Joa 
10.09 Vincennes 9 14,6 2700B 41.000 68,0 A.G. Maillard Javotte Madrik, Jurella De Palm, Jacinthe D
16.08 Cabourg 1 14,6 2050A 23.000 30,0 A.G. Maillard Jazz Session, Jeannot Buissonay, Joyau Du

16 Jocaste Dairpet
5j. b hors S (Tornado Bello - Alliance De Tedd)

Trainer: Rodolphe Lagadeuc
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Essarts
Züchter: M. Roger Pojasek

Francois Lagadeuc

2024: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    24.475 € 2023: 5 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    27.050 €14,6 59.475 €
04.09 Vire Normandie dis 2825B 23.000 5,0 F. Lagadeuc Jasmine De Grez, Jamaique Dairpet, Jara D
06.08 Avranches 2 3150B 15.500 F. Lagadeuc Jumping Du Rib, Jocaste Dairpet, Javert
15.07 Argentan 2 14,6 2150A 24.000 4,1 F. Lagadeuc Jenka De Mormoulin, Jocaste Dairpet, Jitan
26.06 Le Mont-Saint-Mic dis 2700B 23.000 3,8 F. Lagadeuc Java Fast, Jamaique Dairpet, Jiskaya De Gr
12.06 Vire Normandie 1 16,5 2825B 23.000 2,1 F. Lagadeuc Jocaste Dairpet, Jezabelle Bie, Joconde De

Wettstar - Tipp:Java Fast (13) - Jocaste Dairpet (16) - Just An Artist (11) - Jersey Gema (7)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


